Page 1 of 2
Form No. NGCB-Series Spec Sheet  03/2025
w w w . w i n c o u s . c o m
New Jersey Headquarters & Distribution Center
65 Industrial Road, Lodi, NJ 07644
Phone: 1-888-946-2682 | Fax: 1-973-916-9959
Nevada Distribution Center
3777 Marion Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89115

select temperature automatically between 200°F (93°C) to 400°F (204°C). Oil cooling zone in bottom of tank captures food particles and extends oil l ife. Safety valve with an
automatic voltage stabil izing self-reset high temperature l imiting device. 3/4” NPT rear gas connection with regulator.
CSA listed for commercial and indoor use.
Warranty consists of 5 year tank-only and one year parts and labor.
MODEL DESCRIPTION # OF
BURNERS
TOTAL
BTU
OIL
CAPACITY UNIT DIMENSIONS NET
WEIGHT
SHIPPING
DIMENSIONS
SHIP
WEIGHT
NGGF-40-NG 40lb, 3-tube, Natural Gas
3 90,000
35-40 lbs
17-20 liters
15.5” x 30.7” x 44.6”
(394 x 779 x 1133 mm)
125.7 lbs
(57 kg)
16.6” x 32.3” x 33.5”
(420 x 820x 850 mm)
145 lbs
(66 kg)NGGF-40-LP 40lb, 3-tube, Liquid Propane
NGGF-50-NG 50lb, 4-tube, Natural Gas
4 120,000 40-50 lbs
20-23 liters
138.6 lbs
(63 kg)
156 lbs
(71 kg)NGGF-50-LP 50lb, 4-tube, Liquid Propane
NGGF-70-NG 70lb, 5-tube, Natural Gas
5 150,000 75-80 lbs
36-42 liters
21” x 33.8” x 44.6”
(534 x 858 x 1133 mm)
182.6 lbs
(83 kg)
22.5” x 36.3” x 33.5”
(570 x 920 x 850 mm)
204 lbs
(93 kg) NGGF-70-LP 70lb, 5-tube, Liquid Propane
6.7”
(170 mm)
4.5”
(114 mm)